On or about August 2, 2014, in the City of Bainbridge Island, State of Washington, the
above-named Defendant did intentionally assault Amber ROSEANNE Du WORS; contrary to

Bainbridge Island Municipal Code 9.30.010, which adopts Revised Code of Washington
9 A . 3 6 . 0 4 1 .

(Maximum PENALTY-Three hundred sixty-four (364) days in jail or $5,000 fine, or both,
pursuant to BIMC 9.01.050, plus restitution, assessments and court costs.)

l i s C o d e : 9A.36.041 Assault 4th Degree

Charging Document; Page l of 3 Russdl D. Hauge, Prosccnring Attorney

Special Allegation-Domestic Violence